Forth Childrens Theatre presents:

CUE NO.
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“Annie”

29th March - 1st April, 1995

at Theatre Workshop, Edinburgh.

SOUND EFFECTS CUES

EFFECT
WELCOME MESSAGE
EMERGENCY MESSAGE
BELL TOLL (4AM)
LAUNDRY VAN (ARRIV.)
LAUNDRY VAN (DEP.)*
DOGS BARKING

POLICE SIREN

CROWD MURMUR*

“MA PERKINS”

“HELEN TRENT”

NEWSCASTER

* NOT MARKED IN SCRIPT

PAGE REF.

I-1-1

1-1-4

1-1-10

1-1-11

1-2-13

1-2-16

1-3-21

1-4-24

1-7-44

1n-3-11

TAPE COUNTER

0008

0031

0048

0077

0114

0136

0160

0186

0233

0254

0276



